10
Warranty10
Warranty
TMTM
YrYr
18 www.gsme.com.auwww.gsme.com.au
Certification Number:
GMA-518295-EA
GSM Electrical (Australia) Pty Ltd
Level 2, 142-144 Fullarton Road, Rose Park SA 5067
P: 1300 301 838  F: 1300 301 778  E: service@gsme.com.au
WOSOAUDP10
WOSOAUDP15
*See current catalogue for further detail
 Data Specification Sheet
240522
Catalogue Number Description
WOSOAUDP10 Socket DIN Rail Mounted Auto-Switched Double Pole 10A 250V 3 Flat Pin
WOSOAUDP15 Socket DIN Rail Mounted Auto-Switched Double Pole 15A 250V 3 Flat Pin
Cleaning Guide:
Spraying cleaning products on to
electrical products is not recommended.
It is important to ensure that switches are
turned off before cleaning.
Do not use any cleaning sprays - only
wipe down with damp cloth or rub with
dry cloth. (Do not use an abrasive cloth as
it may scratch the plastic).
Do not use harsh chemical cleaners as
these can break down the plastic and
cause it to crack.
WOSOAUDP10
Auto-Switched
Double Pole
WOSOAUDP15
Auto-Switched
Double Pole
Organisation: GSM Electrical    Description: WOSOAUDP10 Laser Markings Proof No: 1
Size:                               Date:   26.04.24
Cyan Magenta Yellow Black PMS
00
PMS
00
PMS
00
PMS
00
WARNING: Please note the colours used producing this proof may not always be
an exact match to the printing inks used. Refer PMS book for correct colours.
O�
ce
 U
se
PLEASE TICK A BOX
APPROVED AS IS
APPROVED WITH
ALTERATIONS
NEW PROOF
REQUIRED
Colours as speci�ed by client order
*Size may vary +/-1mm for Solid Board & +/- 3mm for Litho Laminated cartons
unless speci�ed & agreed upon by both parties in writing
Technical Specs Approved
Name Sign Date
Artwork Approved
Name Sign Date
Inventory: WOSOAUDP10_LM Artwork created by:  RP
Drawing No:  N/A
W
OS
OA
UD
P1
0
GM
A-
51
82
95
-E
A
W
OS
OA
UD
P1
5
GM
A-
51
82
95
-E
A
43mm
83mm
DIN Mounted Socket
DIN mounted socket designed for easy installation on a DIN rail.
These sockets suit 3 pin plugs for either 10A or 15A 250Vac rating and provides a reliable and secure
connection for your electrical devices.
Features:
•	 3 Flat Pin
•	 Available in 10A or 15A options
•	 Auto switched double pole
Neon Indication
To provide indication that supply is present when plugs are inserted, all products are supplied with a neon
indication.
Safety Shutters
To prevent accidental insertion into live contacts all WOSOAUDP series DIN Socket Outlets are
manufactured with safety shutters.
Double Pole Auto Switched
The Din Socket Outlets have double pole construction which incorporates auto switching across active
and neutral contacts which makes them versatile for applications such as work sites in temporary boards
and portable generators.
Connection
Installation and connection have been designed so that the active terminal is loaded from the bottom
position in line with other MCB and busbar active terminations and the screw positions are front mounted
in a similar layout for time saving front access (see images below). This reduces the need to unclip the
product and wire it from the rear as other in the market must be done. The top positioned Neutral &
Earth connections place them close to the MEN for ease of wiring in smaller boards which all helps with
reducing installation time.
DIN Rail Mounting
All WOSOAUDP series products are supplied with a robust DIN clip, providing strong grip to the DIN rail
whing removing plugs from extension cords are the if the sockets need strong mounting strength if used
on work sites.
62mm
83mm
40mm
11mm
Active Link